Ekran Kartlari

MSI

PNY

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit (6GB V4-V)

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP 96BIT

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G 0OC GD6

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-560/4GD5P8DIP)

GAINWARD RTX3050 PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

RTX 3050 VERTO 6GB 96BIT VCG30506DFXPB1

GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT DX12

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G 0C 6GB GDDR6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

Marka

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Axle

Gainward

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok Fiyat
10+ 207,00
3 226,55
10+ 272,55
0 81,65
0 197,80
0 207,00
0 231,15
0 236,90
0 240,35
0 243,80
0 272,55
0 293,25

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI

128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

COLORFUL RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (NB DUO V2-V)

Msi

Asus

Asus

Colorful

293,25 USD

339,25 USD

378,35 USD

232,30 USD



